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2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Date | 01-22-2026 |
Anaheim, CA 92801
Customer Ref# | 21 |
Tel: 562-229-0300 .
. ) Additional Ref# | (21) |
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com ]
Website: www.elcieloshades.com Estimate# | EL13357 |
Jason Moon Jason Moon
Jason Moon Jason Moon

1078 S. Plymouth Blvd 1078 S. Plymouth Blvd
BILL TO Los Angeles SHIP TO Los Angeles
California 90019 California 90019

Ph: 213-210-4855 Ph: 213-210-4855

Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Vol
Amount
1 Kitchen Roman Shade - Promise 1 803/4 X 36 1,951.00 975.50 1,951.00
Outside
String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

2 Living Room | Roman Shade - Promise 1 46 1/2 X 52 1/4 1,672.00 836.00 1,672.00
1 Inside
String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

3 | Living Room | Roman Shade - Promise 1 46 3/4 X 52 1/2 1,672.00 836.00 1,672.00
2 Inside
String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

4 | Living Room | Roman Shade - Promise 1 70 1/2 X 52 3/8 2,508.00 1,254.00 2,508.00
3 Inside
String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

5 1B-Room 1 Roman Shade - Promise 1 58 1/2 X 46 3/8 1,858.00 929.00 1,858.00
Inside
String
Control Side: Left
Colors: 378B1370

6 | 1B-Room 1-2 | Roman Shade - Promise 1 58 1/2 X 46 1/4 1,858.00 929.00 1,858.00
Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

7 1B-Toy R1 | Roman Shade - Promise 1 341/4 X 46 1/4 1,500.00 750.00 1,500.00
Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

8 1B-Toy R2 | Roman Shade - Promise 1 58 1/8 X 46 1/2 1,858.00 929.00 1,858.00
Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370
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2F-R1-1

2F-R1-2

Room2-1

Roomz2-2

Room2-3

Room2-4

Master R-1

Master R-2

Master R-3

Master R-4

Master R-5

Office

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

Roman Shade - Promise

703/4 X 46 1/2
Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

58 1/2 X 45 3/4
Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

46 5/8 X 46 3/8
Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

223/8 X 46 1/4
Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

341/2 X 46 3/8
Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370

341/2 X 46 1/4

Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370 Natural

281/8 X 70

Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370 Natural

28 3/8 X 70 5/8

Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370 Natural

69 7/8 X 70 1/2

Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370 Natural

703/4 X 71

Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370 Natural

281/4X711/8

Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370 Natural

58 1/8 X 39 7/8

Inside

String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370 Natural

2,230.00

1,858.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

3,345.00

3,345.00

1,500.00

1,626.00

1,115.00

929.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1,672.50

1,672.50

750.00

813.00

Amount
2,230.00

1,858.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

3,345.00

3,345.00

1,500.00

1,626.00
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21 Hallway Roman Shade - Promise 1 341/4 X 46 1/2 1,500.00 750.00 1,500.00
Inside
String

Control Side: Right
Colors: 378B1370 Natural

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total:  $39,281.00

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair Discount: ~ $19,640.50
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . ; .

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $0.00

3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $ 19,640.50

Sales Tax: $1,522.20

5 21,162.70
*Shutters: 5 year factory warranty. a

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $0.00

Balance: $21,162.70
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